                                INDUSTRIES CORP. 5625-A S. Arville, Las Vegas, NV 89118 Tel:702-364-9998 Fax: 702-364-1562  www.magtechind.com  anz119a
80±10 9.5±0.5
6.
5±
0.
1
4.
3±

UL, cUL, CE, CB, GS, PSE
CEC compliant (models w/ “-01” suffix
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Output Voltage Output Current Remarks
GFP241DA-0540X-Y 5.0V 4.0A
GFP241DA-0638X 6.0V 3.8A
GFP241DA-0926X 9.0V 2.6A
GFP241DA-1024X 10.0V 2.4A
GFP241DA-1220X 12.0V 2.0A
GFP241DA-1516X 15.0V 1.6A
GFP241DA-2410X 24.0V 1.0A
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
X =  Type of AC input connector
Blank – IEC320-C8 connector (Standard)
BX – Universal interchangeable plugs (set of 4 plugs)